2013 Utilities

Utility Company

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

City of San Saba

North SS Water Supply Corp
Richland Special Utility District
Sharyland Utilities

Product
Gas
Gas
Gas
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Water
Water
Electric

Date
03/29/2013-05/03/2013
03/29/2013-05/03/2013
03/11/2013-04/04/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
03/15/2013-04/17/2013
Apr-13

4/15/2013
03/27/2013-04/29/2013

Location
Courthouse

Rylander Library

Fire Station

Rylander Library
Rylander Library

Jail

Jail

Courthouse
Courthouse
Precinct #1
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Precinct #4
Precinct #1
Precinct #2
Precinct #2

City

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba

San Saba
Richland Springs
Richland Springs

Amount
Metered

38

364

64

9200

1893

19600

7980

51400

11040

679

650

217

6

100

1920

217

Cost

56.05
45.58
13.13
33.07
220.70
63.79
898.17
159.19
1,119.34
85.58
18.03
34.16
10.39
70.62
30.00
33.09
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